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Coquitlam (British Columbia, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Par kway

Blvd

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 22 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Costume Jewelry, Earrings, Bracelets, Watches
3 Large Necklaces, Earrings and Butterfly
Small DVD Player

6 Comic Books

Water Heater

Glass Containers

Glass kitchen containers
Bowls and Kitchen Toaster
Kitchen Items

Tool Belt and Bag
Kitchen Utensils
Shelves

Miscellaneous

Thule Bike Rack
Movies

Brother Printer

Dell Desktop

Bike

Honeywell Space Heater
2 Lamps

2 Orange Lamps
Optimum Glass Vase
Blue Tarp

Clothes Rods

Lamp

Bowls and plates

Bowl set and plates
Vase

3 Bowls

Variety of glasses

2 vases

Appetizer serving dishes

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 4 8:00pm PT

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

Title

Red carpet

Bowl set

White desk chair
NY C picture frame
Red Cushion

TV

Chair

Leather sofa
Aerobed with bag
Box Spring and Frame
Desk

Queen Size Bed and Mattress
2 Bed Side Dresser
Dresser

Tableand 8 chairs
2 China Cabinets

2 Book shelves
Glasstable

Knife set

Acrylic paintings
Paintings

Paintings
Miscellaneous
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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